/T~

FAC

0800

0830

0835

0900

0920

0925

0940
1000
1130

1230
1300

1400
1530

1630

%

ﬁ ;
CONFERENCE
——

W 2024 IHN[IVATI'IJN & PﬂlrlﬁY

T OVING FLORIDA RS
FORWARD

anuthum Escamb

ia County

FLORIDA

COUNTIES Soptember 18-19, 2024 Hilto

Schedule
atlinn,

Load Transport g N
Transport Departs THE WALL THAT HEALS

® A ® &

Briefing

Veterans Memorial Park Project GreenShores
e Presentation by W.A. "Butch" e Presentation by Chip
Hansen, Captain, USN (Retired) Kirschenfeld, Senior Scientist,
e Explore park and view the Wall Escambia County
South
Walk to Project GreenShores Walk to Veterans Memorial Park
Project GreenShores Veterans Memorial Park
e Presentation by Chip e Presentation by W.A. "Butch"
Kirschenfeld, Senior Scientist, Hansen, Captain, USN (Retired)
Escambia County e Explore park and view the Wall
South

Transport Departs

Tour IHMC: The Institute for Human & Machine Cognition

Transport Departs

Lunch: Mess Hall, National Flight Academy
Tour National Flight Academy

Tour National Naval Aviation Museum

Transport Departs

Arrive Hilton Pensacola Beach




)

) / S —
q \///>/ 2 \,,J h\
)

iton Pensacola Beac

PROJECT
GREENSHORES

; 3 Project GreenShores is a multimillion dollar habitat restoration
has beenaprlstlnesettmq where visitors from across the .f <A & creation project along Pensacola Bay. This effort partners
country can come to honor America’s fallen war fighters in L nine gov't programs, agencies, businesses & volunteers to
peace and comfort. WO restore oyster reef, salt marsh & seagrass habitat.

[HMC is a not-for-profit research institute of the FI. University ' NFA provides a launchpad for students, adults, and corporate

is affiliated wi iversiti in QB ] teams to explore the power of STEM through programs based on =
real-world Naval Aviation missions. It all takes place on
AMBITION CVT-11, a four-story, 102,000 sq. ft simulated
aircraft carrier!

ATIONA
A“\"AT\NI

Located aboard historic Naval Air Station Pensacola, Florida, the Museum is one of the largest aviation museums in the world. The Museum is alive with hlstory
and adventure. Each year, visitors by the thousands marvel at restored aircraft, authentic memorabilia and experience unique adventures.




