

Schedule

0800	Briefing	
0830	🖨 Load Transport	
0835	Transport Departs	THE WALL THAT HEALS
	A	В
0900	Veterans Memorial Park • Presentation by W.A. "Butch" Hansen, Captain, USN (Retired) • Explore park and view the Wall South	Project GreenShores • Presentation by Chip Kirschenfeld, Senior Scientist, Escambia County
0920	Walk to Project GreenShores	Walk to Veterans Memorial Park
0925	Project GreenShores • Presentation by Chip Kirschenfeld, Senior Scientist, Escambia County	Veterans Memorial Park • Presentation by W.A. "Butch" Hansen, Captain, USN (Retired) • Explore park and view the Wall South
0940	Transport Departs	
1000	Tour IHMC: The Institute for Human & Machine Cognition	
1130	Transport Departs	
1230	Lunch: Mess Hall, National Flight Academy	
1300	Tour National Flight Academy	
1400	Tour National Naval Aviation Museum	
1530	Transport Departs	

Arrive Hilton Pensacola Beach

1630

2024 INNOVATION DAY ESCAMBIA

Institute for Human & Machine Cognition

Veterans Memorial Park & Project Greenshores

National Flight Academy

National Naval Aviation Museum

1 VETERANS
MEMORIAL PARK

For over thirty years, The Veterans Memorial Park of Pensacola has been a pristine setting where visitors from across the country can come to honor America's fallen war fighters in peace and comfort.



INSTITUTE FOR HUMAN &

IHMC is a not-for-profit research institute of the FI. University
System and is affiliated with several FI. universities. IHMC main
campus in historic downtown Pensacola opened in 1999 as part
of the city's urban core revitalization.



PROJECT GREENSHORES

Project GreenShores is a multimillion dollar habitat restoration & creation project along Pensacola Bay. This effort partners nine gov't programs, agencies, businesses & volunteers to restore oyster reef, salt marsh & seagrass habitat.

Hilton Pensacola Beach



NATIONAL FLIGHT ACADEMY

NFA provides a launchpad for students, adults, and corporate teams to explore the power of STEM through programs based on real-world Naval Aviation missions. It all takes place on AMBITION CVT-11, a four-story, 102,000 sq. ft simulated aircraft carrier!



NATIONAL NAVAL NAVAL NAVIATION MUSEUM,

Located aboard historic Naval Air Station Pensacola, Florida, the Museum is one of the largest aviation museums in the world. The Museum is alive with history and adventure. Each year, visitors by the thousands marvel at restored aircraft, authentic memorabilia and experience unique adventures.

